
Reservations

ARNOLDRecreational Lodging

Reservations

931-454-3051

All fees are due at time of reservation. 
Reservations may be made in advance as follows:

Active Duty
Retired Military
Eligible Veterans & DoD Civilians
Base Contractors & Others Eligible

  

Bldg 3027
4176 Westover Rd

Tullahoma, TN 37388

(931) 454-3051 OR (931) 454-6084

Mar-Oct
Monday - Friday • 8am - 6pm

Saturday • 9am - 5pm

Nov-Feb
Monday - Friday • 8am - 5pm

Saturday • 10am - 4pm

Memorial, Independence, & Labor Day Sundays • 10am - 5pm

Closed on Sunday & Federal Holidays

AEDC.TSD.SVRO@us.af.mil

90 Days
60 Days
45 Days
30 Days

Cancellation Policy
Cancellations made prior to 48 hours will receive full
refund. Cancellations made less than 48-hours will
result in a non-refundable fee equal to the current
price of one night's stay. All refunds will be given in the
same manner as original payment made.

Checking In & Out
Check in & out is located at the main office, 
Bldg 3027.

Check-in
Check-out
Quiet Time 

3pm
11am
10pm-7am

FamCamp
37 RV sites located on Woods Reservoir. Each site
equipped with 30/50 AMP, 115V & water. No sewage
hookup, but dump station on site.

16 Tent Sites (no water or electric)

12 Boat Wet Slips

Amenities:
Bathhouse, Picnic Area, BBQ Grill, Covered Pavilion,
Beach, Fire Ring, Coin Operated Laundry Facility &
Boat Launch within 2 miles.
 

Rates
Tent Site Daily
RV Site Daily
RV Site Monthly (April-October)
RV Site Monthly (November-March)
Maximum stay is 90 days

Boat Wet Slips
Daily
Monthly
 

$12
$30
$750
$630

$10
$80
 

931-454-6084

Facebook:  Arnold AFB Services
Instagram: arnold_services

Quickly and easi ly provide valuable feedback to improve
the products and services avai lable to you.   With just
the cl ick of  a mouse,  send your suggestions and
comments - good or bad,  directly to the appropriate
service provider manager.  Provide your contact detai ls
to have the manager contact you directly ,  or  submit i t
anonymously;  the choice is yours.  

TELL US WHAT YOU THINK



Wingo Lakeside Lodge
22 rooms and 8 long term stay rooms located on the
shores of Woods Reservoir

Single Rooms
Comfortable rooms come with a queen size bed.

Suites & Pet Rooms
These spacious 2 room suites come with a full-size
pull-out sofa & a queen size bed.  

Long Term Rooms
Available in Single Rooms & Suites. DOES NOT
include housekeeping, linens, towels, toiletries, TV
and DVD Player.

Pets are authorized with Management approval and
copy of current vaccination records at the time of
check-in. There is a non-refundable one-time fee of
$200 for pets.
 

Amenities:
TV with Roku & DVD Player, Refrigerator,
Microwave, Wi-Fi, Community Kitchen, Coin
Operated Laundry Facility & Ice Machine.

Rates
Single Room
Suite
Suite Pet Room

Long Term (per month)
Single Room
Suite
One month minimum stay required.

$107
$125
$140

$600
$1,000

 

Crockett Cove
5 rustic cabins on Woods Reservoir shore & beach.
Cabins 2-4 are a one bedroom cabin with a queen
bed and 1 set of bunkbeds. Cabins 1 & 5 are a two
bedroom with a queen bed and 2 sets of bunkbeds.
Linens ARE NOT provided, but are available to rent
for $15.

Amenities:
Heat/Air, Mini Fridge, Microwave, Grill, Coin
Operated Laundry Facility, Bathhouse, Picnic Table,
Beach & Boat Dock. *No Wi-Fi*
 Rates
April-September: minimum 2-night stay required on

weekends

1 Room

2 Room
$60
$75

Dogwood Ridge
4 cabins with access to Woods Reservoir shore &
beach. Each Cabin has a queen bed, 2 twin beds, &
double futon.
Linens ARE provided. Pets are not authorized.

Amenities:
Heat/Air, TV, DVD Player, Kitchenette, Dining Area,
Living Area, Downstairs Bedroom, Loft Bedroom, Full
Bathroom, Grill, Picnic Table Coin Operated Laundry
Facility. *No Wi-FI*
 

Rates
April-September: minimum 2-night stay required on
weekends

Cabin per Night $125


