

Reservations

All fees are due at time of reservation. Reservations may be made in advance as follows:

Active Duty	90 Days
Retired Military	60 Days
Eligible Veterans & DoD Civilians	45 Days
Base Contractors & Others Eligible	30 Days

FamCamp

37 RV sites located on Woods Reservoir, Each site equipped with 30/50 AMP, 115V & water. No sewage hookup, but dump station on site.

16 Tent Sites (no water or electric)

12 Boat Wet Slips

Amenities:

Bathhouse, Picnic Area, BBQ Grill, Covered Pavilion, Beach, Fire Ring, Coin Operated Laundry Facility & Boat Launch within 2 miles.

Rates

Tent Site Daily	\$12
RV Site Daily	\$30
RV Site Monthly (April-October)	\$750
RV Site Monthly (November-March)	\$630
Maximum stay is 90 days	

Boat Wet Slips

Daily	\$10
Monthly	\$80

Checking In & Out

Check in & out is located at the main office. Bldg 3027.

Check-in	3pm
Check-out	11am
Quiet Time	10pm-7an

Cancellation Policy

Cancellations made prior to 48 hours will receive full refund. Cancellations made less than 48-hours will result in a non-refundable fee equal to the current price of one night's stay. All refunds will be given in the same manner as original payment made.

TELL US WHAT YOU THINK

Quickly and easily provide valuable feedback to improve the products and services available to you. With just the click of a mouse, send your suggestions and comments - good or bad, directly to the appropriate service provider manager. Provide your contact details to have the manager contact you directly, or submit it anonymously; the choice is yours.



Facebook: Arnold AFB Services Instagram: arnold_services

AEDC.TSD.SVRO@us.af.mil



Bldg 3027 4176 Westover Rd Tullahoma, TN 37388

(931) 454-3051 OR (931) 454-6084

Mar-Oct

Monday - Friday · 8am - 6pm Saturday · 9am - 5pm

Nov-Feb

Monday - Friday · 8am - 5pm Saturday · 10am - 4pm

Memorial, Independence, & Labor Day Sundays · 10am - 5pm Closed on Sunday & Federal Holidays

Wingo Lakeside Lodge

22 rooms and 8 long term stay rooms located on the shores of Woods Reservoir

Single Rooms

Comfortable rooms come with a queen size bed.

Suites & Pet Rooms

These spacious 2 room suites come with a full-size pull-out sofa & a queen size bed.

Long Term Rooms

Available in Single Rooms & Suites. **DOES NOT** include housekeeping, linens, towels, toiletries, TV and DVD Player.

Pets are authorized with Management approval and copy of current vaccination records at the time of check-in. There is a non-refundable one-time fee of \$200 for pets.

Amenities:

TV with Roku & DVD Player, Refrigerator, Microwave, Wi-Fi, Community Kitchen, Coin Operated Laundry Facility & Ice Machine.

Rates

Single Room	\$107
Suite	\$125
Suite Pet Room	\$140

Long Term (per month)

Single Room	\$600
Suite	\$1,000

One month minimum stay required.





Dogwood Ridge

4 cabins with access to Woods Reservoir shore & beach. Each Cabin has a queen bed, 2 twin beds, & double futon.

Linens ARE provided. Pets are not authorized.

Amenities:

Heat/Air, TV, DVD Player, Kitchenette, Dining Area, Living Area, Downstairs Bedroom, Loft Bedroom, Full Bathroom, Grill, Picnic Table Coin Operated Laundry Facility. *No Wi-FI*

Rates

April-September: minimum 2-night stay required on weekends

Cabin per Night \$125

Crockett Cove

5 rustic cabins on Woods Reservoir shore & beach. Cabins 2-4 are a one bedroom cabin with a queen bed and 1 set of bunkbeds. Cabins 1 & 5 are a two bedroom with a queen bed and 2 sets of bunkbeds. Linens ARE NOT provided, but are available to rent for \$15.

Amenities:

Heat/Air, Mini Fridge, Microwave, Grill, Coin Operated Laundry Facility, Bathhouse, Picnic Table, Beach & Boat Dock. *No Wi-Fi*

Rates

April-September: minimum 2-night stay required on weekends

1 Room \$60 2 Room \$75

